M B Series / Q Series 120V Mini Pendant:
TuTu

SPECIFICATIONS:

DESCRIPTION I Il
Cord-hung mini pendant with handcrafted glass. | l
| |
|

LAMPING
B Series (Incandescent) provides a candelabra socket é

for a 40W max B10 Incandescent lamp (not included).

Can also accept 50W max E12 Xenon lamp.

Q Series (Halogen) provides a G9 socket. 40W frosted

G9 lamp is included. Lamp is suitable for use in an open fixture.

DIFFUSER
Shade shall be handcrafted glass of various decors.
Diameter of 3.5” and height of 11.25”

CORD

Standard cord is 10’ SVT-type, complete with decorative sleeve
at the socketholder. Cord color is clear for Satin Nickel finish and
bronze for Bronze finish. Cords also available in 15’ length.
Additional 18” long cord sleeves may be ordered separately.

METAL FINISH
Canopy, Shade Fitter and Sleeve shall be finished
in either Bronze or Satin Nickel.

CANOPY OPTIONS
Refer to back page for options. Available on 1, 3 or 6 light
fixed-connect canopies.

MOUNTING
Installs directly to a 4” round or octagonal ceiling box.
Suitable for sloped ceilings. Blue Cloud « Satin Nickel

LABELS
UL listed. Suitable for Damp Locations (interior use only).

NV

Granite « Satin Nickel

412107 412118 42141
Opal Matte Amber Cloud Garnet 11.25”
Also Available:
“Wireform” accessories
enhance the appearance |4_ 3. 5"_.|
of Besa glass pendants.
Pendants ordered

412145 412168 412186 separately. See ordering

Granite White Cloud Blue Cloud information on next page.
41216W 4121HB 4121MA 4121VM

Armagnac Wavy Habanero Magma Vanilla Matte

For ordering information, see page back.
Glass dimensions provided are nominal. Allowance must be made for dimensional tolerance in handcrafted glasses. REVISED 12/08
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B Series / Q Series 120V Mini Pendant:

TuTu

DAMP
INTERIOR
CANOPY OPTIONS:
1BC or 1QC: 1 Light Dome 1BT or 1QT: 1 Light Flat 3BV or 3QV: 3 Light Bar
« Allows easy install, without cutting cord » Some offset installation possible
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3BB or 3QB: 3 Light Linear

3BC or 3QC: 3 Light Round

« 2x stemhooks included
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« 3x stemhooks included
[—28.0—

L

6BC or 6QC: 6 Light Round

* 6x stemhooks included
f—— 13.0" —

=T, N [
L @ o G A
ma max| max
Canopy J Canopy
Underside Underside
Canopy
[ Underside
WIREFORM ACCESSORIES: ORDERING:
[tem Number Style A
C4121A-BR A (straight) Bronze - -
C4121A-SL A (straight) Silver Canopy Style Shade Metal Finish
C4121B-BR B (curved) Bronze 1BC 1 LtDome (incand) 412107 Opal Matte BR Bronze
C4121B-SL B (curved) Silver 1BT 1 LtFlat ("") (412118 Amber Cloud SN Satin Nickel
“L 3BB 3 LtLinear ("") |412141 Garnet
3BC 3LtRound ("") |412144 Orca
3BV 3 LtBar (") |412145 Granite
6BC 6 LtRound (") | 412168 White Cloud
1QC 1 Lt Dome (Halogen)| 412186 Blue Cloud
1QT 1 Lt Flat (") |4121FC Fiero
METAL FINISHES: 30B 3 LtLinear ("") |[4121GW Armagnac Wavy
3QC 3 LtRound ("") |4121HB Habanero
- 3QV 3LtBar (") |4121MA Magma
6QC 6 LtRound ("") |4121VM Vanilla Matte
BR Bronze SN Satin Nickel

Project Information:

Besa Lighting 6695 Taylor Road * Blacklick, OH 43004 ¢ Phone: 614-475-7046 * Fax: 614-475-7048 ¢ www.besalighting.com




	project info: 
	Text1: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 





